PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Vinod Prakash	06/20/2008
Chao He	06/20/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12143625

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-5301

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-595-5300

Email: valerie.sullivan@klarquist.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen A. Wight, Klarquist Sparkman LLP Address Line 1: One World Trade Center, Suite 1600

Address Line 2: 121 SW Salmon St.

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3382-80752-01
-------------------------	---------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen A. Wight

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021148 FRAME: 0617

500576366

ON ON H

M5 Docket No.: 323543.01 (OC Docket No. 3382-80752-01)

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

		
("INVENTION") disclosed and/ QUALITY ASSESSMENT FOR AS ("APPLICATION"), which:	or claimed in a patent a SSURING ACOUSTIC ECH	
hereby author Klarquist Spator OR 97204, where in parent Application Notes and the concurrence of the concur	rizes, and requests, AS rkman, LLP, 121 SW Sa rho are associated with athesis (12/143,625 filed No. and filing date, whe and was gi	ven Application No;
successors and assigns ("ASS entire and exclusive rights, to (and all other applications are applications, in and for the U ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES" For good and valuable	SIGNEE"), is entitled to, in the little and interest in the little and interest in the little department of the little de	ation, on behalf of itself and its and is desirous of acquiring, the invention and the APPLICATION efrom, such as continuing ries, and all foreign countries eipt of which is hereby eby sells, assigns and transfers to
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and the APPLICATION (and APPLI ASSIGNOR agrees to e making and prosecution of t	l exclusive rights, title and comments in APPLICATION (and Antent derived therefron	and interest in the INVENTION and and documents required for the APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for and for the purpose of protecting
Viennade	JUN 20/2008	विनीद प्रकाश
Inventor's Signature for Vinod Prakash	Date	Printed Name in Native Language
Mg-12	Sodor mil	Frie
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language

PATENT REEL: 021148 FRAME: 0618

RECORDED: 06/25/2008

for Chao He